A?Bm’fer board oka Js

: By DICK FARRELL
Dover voters probably will be asked to

to offset an expected deficit of $220,000 in
the 1975 school district’ budget -

Monday mght the board of educatlon
approved a budget for next year listing

Hndanttcrpated incorne at $2,997,108.

budgets, one incorporating severe cuts
and the other based on continuation of
- the present program. In opting for the

for a ,sounder'educational program. It -

allows us tor mamtam our present pro-
gram.

ass a 3-mill operating levy in November. ;:

m"“——m@wmmgewﬁm

~~—=8lpt. Bill Kinneer had prepared two -

vymneed budget =

$124,300; instruction, $2;119, 400 coordl-
nated ac,tlv_mes $13,500; llbrar;ans
$67,000;- transportation, $107,000; -aux--

$259,000; school plant maintenance,
--$57,000; capltal funds;- $25,000, and debt
. service, $2000.

The board will-coriduct a public hear-
at 7p.m. in the
admmlstratxon bulldmg :

In other business, the board:

— AWARDED teaching contracts to
Bradley Swinderman, 24,-of Dover and

y ’

— ACCEPTED the resignations of Jo-
""seph Gamber, Jon Teuscher and Marga-
Tet Marquand from the teaching stafr

‘The $3 217,400 budget he pomted out,

is'based only on basic needs'and not on
hlgher inflation costs. It calls for no ex-
- traprograms. .

_Kinneer said a final decxsnon on the

: ~be made at the-August meeting and will
de ditional stafe

— ACCEPTED the resxgnatlon of Ar-
lme Blaser library aide.

- CHANGED the classnflcatlons of
-Don Schrock from custodian to custo- .

__amount of millage to b.Q_JQMM!“__dlammamtenaneeanerane Beckerfrom*

- clerk-typist to secretary

- funding — 1f any = the dlsﬁ'lct caman-
thIpate i

— A breakdm the bud et reveals the

followmg expenses admlmstratlon

~—GRANTED Betty- Angel speech and
hearing instructor, a part-time posmon
wlth half-salary.

— APPROVED 'the appomtment of
John Marks as head baseball and fresh--

—man-fdotball-coach—He-will-reeeive-an—

" _additional mﬂtforhrsexteﬁd@ servnce

and extra activities.
— ELEVATED Rlck Sfaley to assrs-

man_ footb'all coach with a stxpend
~—change“from$36frto$46

s CHANGED extendedmrvnce for"
— high schoolibrarians from two weeksto-
‘four weeks for the 1974-75 school year--

- DESIGNATED vacationing’ bpard
member LaVerne ng as delegate to -
~the Ohio Schiool-Boards Assn: meeting at
. .Columbus-in -November w1th Isabel
Moore as alternate p g 8 B

: VEDB-attendance-at-profes-

onal meetmgs for’four members of the :

ﬂadmimstrahonfamﬁ‘ :

the Do ver Torn'édo Club-Aug. 24 Tor $80
The chib plans to sponsor-a Tuscarawas .
~- Cowfity Vikings semi-professional foot-

ballEame asa f undralsmg project.

T ACCEPTED the pollcy of free and

' reducedlunches foneconomugally’hand-
Ticappéd students s dictated by the State

_Deo_a;tmentoLEdueatlonra i




